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Original Title 
101 Am Morgen erstrahlt das neue Licht 
102 Brother, Sister, pour out your heart 
103 Come, come, come 
104 Come Holy Spirit 
105 Come to the baby in the manger 
106 Dein Wort ist meines Fußes Leuchte 
107 Deine schützenden Arme 
108 Deinen Segen gießt du 
109 Die Hand des Herrn 
110 Dir, Herr, nah zu sein 
111 Du, Herr, siehst die Schuld 
112 Ein Kind gewollt 
113 Erhöre mein Gebet 
114 Give thanks to the Lord 
115 Großer Gott wir preisen dich 
116 Hallelu, Hallelu, Halleluja 
117 Herr, schenk uns deinen Frieden 
118 Herr, wenn du sprichst 
119 Holiness and majesty 
120 Holy, Almighty, Creator God 
121 Hosanna, hosanna 
1221 am your vineyard 
123 In der Nacht 
124 In Gottes Hand geborgen 
125 Lass losl 
126 Lord I come to you now 
127 Lord we come before your holy throne 
128 Lord you know my heart 
129 O Herr, ich komm' zu dir 
130 Rejoice my soul and sing 
131 Risen Kingyou're my hope 
132 Schenk deine Augen deinem Gott 
133 Search God 
134 Still, still 
135 The Lord bless and keep you 
136 This day comes to an end 
137 Vor dir wird mein Herz ganz still 
138 Wir haben hier keine bleibende Stadt 
139 Wirsteh'n vor Dir 

Translation 
201 The glorious light of this new morn 
202 Bruder, Schwester, komm, wie du bist 
203 Komm, komm, komm 
204 Komm Heiliger Geist 
205 Kommt zu dem Kindlein in der Krippe 
206 Thy word is a lamp to guide me 
207 Your arms that protect me 
208 Your grace O Lord 
209 The hand of the Lord 
210 To be close to you 
211 Lord you see the sins 
212 Awanted child 
213 Lord hear my cry for mercy 
214 Gebet Dank, uns'rem Gott 
215 Father God we praise your name 
216 Hallelu, Hallelu, Hallelujah 
217 Lord fill our hearts with peace 
218 Lord when you speak 
219 Heiligkeit und Majestät 
220 Heiliger, Allmächtiger, Schöpfer Gott 
221 Hosanna, hosanna 
222 Herr, dein Weinberg bin ich nun 
223 In the night 
224 In God's hand you're protected 
225 Let go! 
226 Herr, ich komme zu dir 
227 Herr, wir steh'n vor deinem Gnadenthron 
228 Herr, du kennst mein Herz 
229 O Lord I come to you 
230 Meine Seele singe laut 
231 Von dem Tod bist du, Herr, auferstanden 
232 Your sense of sight give to the Lord 
233 Such' Gott 
234 Still, still 
235 Der Segen des Herrn 
236 Der Tag neiget sich nun 
2371 find peace in you my God 
238 We do not have an enduring city 
239 We're Standing here 
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212 A wanted child 
101 Am Morgen erstrahlt das neue Licht 
102 Brother, Sister, pour out your heart 
202 Bruder, Schwester, komm, wie du bist 
103 Come, come, come 
104 Come Holy Spirit 
105 Come to the baby in the manger 
106 Dein Wort ist meines Fußes Leuchte 
107 Deine schützenden Arme 
108 Deinen Segen gießt du 
235 Der Segen des Herrn 
236 Der Tag neiget sich nun 
109 Die Hand des Herrn 
110 Dir, Herr, nah zu sein 
111 Du, Herr, siehst die Schuld 
112 Ein Kind gewollt 
113 Erhöre mein Gebet 
215 Father God we praise your name 
214 Gebet Dank, uns'rem Gott 
114 Give thanks to the Lord 
115 Großer Gott wir preisen dich 
116 Hallelu, Hallelu, Halleluja 
216 Hallelu, Hallelu, Hallelujah 
220 Heiliger, Allmächtiger, Schöpfer Gott 
219 Heiligkeit und Majestät 
222 Herr, dein Weinberg bin ich nun 
228 Herr, du kennst mein Herz 
226 Herr, ich komme zu dir 
117 Herr, schenk uns deinen Frieden 
118 Herr, wenn du sprichst 
227 Herr, wir steh'n vor deinem Gnadenthron 
119 Holiness and majesty 
120 Holy, Almighty, Creator God 
221 Hosanna, hosanna (Deutsch) 
121 Hosanna, hosanna (English) 
1221 am your vineyard 
2371 find peace in you my God 
123 In der Nacht 
224 In God's hand you're protected 
124 In Gottes Hand geborgen 
223 In the night 
204 Komm Heiliger Geist 
203 Komm, komm, komm 
205 Kommt zu dem Kindlein in der Krippe 
125 Lass los! 



225 Let go! 
217 Lord fill our hearts with peace 
213 Lord hear my cry for mercy 
126 Lord l come to you now 
127 Lord we come before your holy throne 
218 Lord when you speak 
128 Lord you know my heart 
211 Lord you see the sins 
230 Meine Seele singe laut 
129 0 Herr, ich komm' zu dir 
229 0 Lord I come to you 
130 Rejoice my soul and sing 
131 Risen Kingyou're my hope 
132 Schenk deine Augen deinem Gott 
133 Search God 
234 Still, still (Deutsch) 
134 Still, still (English) 
233 Such' Gott 
201 The glorious light of this new morn 
209 The hand of the Lord 
135 The Lord bless and keep you 
136 This day comes to an end 
210 To be close to you 
206 Thy word is a lamp to guide me 
231 Von dem Tod bist du, Herr, auferstanden 
137 Vor dir wird mein Herz ganz still 
238 We do not have an enduring city 
239 We're Standing here 
138 Wir haben hier keine bleibende Stadt 
139 Wir steh'n vor Dir 
207 Your arms that protect me 
208 Your grace 0 Lord 
232 Your sense of sight give to the Lord 


